 QPA5368
 CATV Return Path MCM 300MHz 35dB
Data Sheet Rev.C, October 28, 2016 | Subject to change without notice 1 of 9 www.qorvo.com
®
Product Description
The QPA5368 is an Integrated Reverse Amplifier Module.
The part employs Silicon Bipolar die, has high output
capability and is operated from 5 MHz to 300 MHz. It

• 5 – 300 MHz 75 Ω Amplifier for Reverse Path Systems
Functional Block Diagram
Ordering Information
 Part No. Description
QPA5368SB Sample bag 5 pcs
QPA5368SQ Sample bag 25 pcs
QPA5368SR 7” Reel with 100 pcs
QPA5368TR7 7” Reel with 500 pcs
QPA5368TR13 13” Reel with 1000 pcs
QPA5368PCBA-410 Fully assembled Evaluation Board
QPA5368
INPUT OUTPUT
V+
Temperature